Bogfaringsdato  Belgb Afsender Modtager Navn Beskrivelse Saldo
18-10-2024 -196 9029897287 udl Cellulose fort 33711,56 DKK
30-09-2024 21,29 9029897287 Renter 33907,56 DKK
30-06-2024 22,08 9029897287 Renter 33886,27 DKK
27-06-2024 -1000 9029897287 Netbank gebyr Faellesfuldmagt Afta 33864,19 DKK
03-05-2024 -135,8 9029897287 Fliser udl Christian 34864,19 DKK
01-05-2024 -1951,65 9029897287 Div klargaring kvaeg 34999,99 DKK
31-03-2024 23,04 9029897287 Renter 36951,64 DKK
14-02-2024 -70 9029897287 Til Punktum DK A/S 36928,6 DKK
29-01-2024 -1062,5 9029897287 Top og Stub 300694 36998,6 DKK
03-01-2024 10000 9029897287 Kontingent 2024 38061,1 DKK
31-12-2023 12,67 9029897287 Renter 28061,1 DKK
18-12-2023  -19500 9029897287 Mellemreg DRMS retur 28048,43 DKK
14-12-2023 42944 9029897287 Overfgrsel 01997100 47548,43 DKK
07-12-2023  -30600 9029897287 TilTop og Stub 4604,43 DKK
07-12-2023  -22500 9029897287 Kvee pa engen 35204,43 DKK
04-12-2023 500 9029897287 Mellemregning DRMSP 57704,43 DKK
04-12-2023 5596,64 9029897287 Overfarsel 01962069 57204,43 DKK
01-12-2023 19000 9029897287 Mellemregning DRMSP 51607,79 DKK
01-12-2023 10000 9029897287 DRMS kontingent 2024 32607,79 DKK
01-12-2023 -1250 9029897287 Kontogebyr . 22607,79 DKK
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